
Local contacts at ISOLDE in 2019

Local help by ISOLDE post-docs and PhD students:

Task Name Email
Radioactive Sources (closed and
open)

Dinko Atanasov
Karolina Kulesz

Dinko.Atanasov@cern.ch
Karolina.Kulesz@cern.ch

Vacuum pumps Jared Croese
Jonas Karthein

Jared.Croese@cern.ch
Jonas.Karthein@cern.ch

ISOLDE Electronics and DAQ Joonas Konki Joonas.Konki@cern.ch
Ge detectors Joonas Konki Joonas.Konki@cern.ch
Chemical Cabinet (ethanol,
acetone)

R. Garcia Ruiz ronald.fernando.garcia.ruiz@cern.ch

Chemical cabinet 508 K. Dziubinska-Kuhn kasia.d@cern.ch
Leak Tester Simon Sels Simon.Sels@cern.ch
Cryogenics for users Joonas Konki

Dinko Atanasov
Joonas.Konki@cern.ch
Dinko.Atanasov@cern.ch

Visitors Hanne Heylen Hanne.Heylen@cern.ch
Seminars R. Garcia Ruiz ronald.fernando.garcia.ruiz@cern.ch
Transporting equipment Your local contacts +

Karl
Safety Your local contacts +

Karl
Safety equipment (gloves,
glasses, etc)

Karl Johnston Karl.Johnston@cern.ch

Safety contacts for setups and beamlines:

For all setups If Applicable
Responsible
for:

General
safety

Electrical
safety

Lifting &
Heights

Chemicals Cryogenics RF fields DC magnetic
fields

Lasers Other

GLM J. Schell J. Schell J. Schell J. Schell J. Schell N/A N/A N/A J. Schell
GHM J. G. Martins

Correa
J. G. Martins
Correa

J. G. Martins
Correa

J. G. Martins
Correa

J. G. Martins
Correa

N/A N/A N/A J. G.
Martins
Correa

LA1/LA2 K. Johnston K. Johnston K. Johnston K. Johnston K. Johnston K. Johnston K. Johnston N/A K.
Johnston

COLLAPS M.L. Bissell H. Heylen H. Heylen M.L. Bissell N/A N/A M.L. Bissell M.L.
Bissell

M.L.
Bissell

CRIS R. Garcia
Ruiz

R. Garcia
Ruiz

R. Garcia
Ruiz

R. Garcia
Ruiz

R. Garcia
Ruiz

N/A N/A R. Garcia
Ruiz

R. Garcia
Ruiz

ISOLTRAP M. Mougeot M. Mougeot M. Mougeot M. Mougeot M. Mougeot M.
Mougeot

M. Mougeot M.
Mougeot

M.
Mougeot

IDS N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
NICOLE K. Johnston K. Johnston K. Johnston K. Johnston K. Johnston N/A N/A N/A K.

Johnston

TAS B. Rubio B.Rubio/J.
Agramunt

B. Rubio B. Rubio B. Rubio N/A N/A N/A

VITO M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M.
Kowalska

M. Kowalska M.
Kowalska

M.
Kowalska

WISArD D. Atanasov D. Atanasov D. Atanasov N/A D. Atanasov D. Atanasov D. Atanasov N/A D.
Atanasov


